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NO. DAYS IBS. % US.
am cows in milk milk fat fat

B 3 119,1
B 3 119.7

3 62.9
3 56.1

B 3 36.6
2 57.2
3 77.5

95 6 49.2 4.0 1.99
82.0 50.4 3.9 1.98
89.0 54.6 3.6 1.96
88.9 53.0 3.7 1.94
96 5 59.3 3.2 1.92
89 5 39.5 4 7 186
88.5 50.1 3.6 1.80
92.6 53.2 3.4 1.80
83.5 48.6 3.6 1.74
90.5 48.2 3.5 1.70
86.1 45.0 3 7 167
89.1 44.4 3.7 165
91.5 45.3 3.6 1.65
91.3 47.6 3.4 164
83.8 49.3 3 3 164
91.9 46.1 3.4 156
81 8 34.7 4.5 156
73.1 37.3 4.2 1.55
86.6 45.0 3 4 1.55
90.4 41.7 3.7 1.53
87.0 44.8 3.4 1.53
81.6 33.2 4.6 1.53
93.6 42.8 3.6 1.52
84.6 40.4 3.7 1.50
82.7 41.1 3.6 1.49
87.7 412 3.6 1.48
94.2 44 1 3 3 1.47
86.2 41.4 3.6 1.47
83.7 412 3.6 1.47
77.7 38 3 3.8 1.44
85.7 39 1 3.6 1.42
79.4 41 5 3.3 1.36
81.7 39.5 3 4 133
82.0 38 4 3 4 1.32
70.7 37 5 3 5 1.32
86 0 35.6 3.7 130
83.5 37 4 3.4 1.29
81.7 38.9 3.3 1.27
75 9 35.2 3.6 126
79.9 28.8 4.4 1.26
84 1 36.9 3.4 1.25
82.4 37.3 3.4 1.25

3 48.9
B 3 93.7

3 121.8
3 127.9

B 3 109.8
G 3 56.0

3 102.1
3 58.3

B 3 66.5
2 24.1

B 3 68.8
3 37.3
3 43.4

B 3 52.2
2 40.6

63 47.0
B 3 104.1
B 3 115.5
83 65.0
83 51.4
B 3 126.2
B 3 34.5
B 3 77.1

3 58.2
B 3 179.0
83 67.8

3 34.0
3 43.3

G 3 46.4
G 3 58.5
B 3 66.8
83 55.0
8 65.0

B 3 61.6
83 73.8

3.8
39
3.8
4.0
3.5

OATS US.
MHEK MILK

305 20,714
305 21,352
305 23,238
260 15,700
305 18,931

267 21,933
283 17,579

25,639
18,445
22,493
19,647
23,389
15,087
13,967
14,546
16,186

owneb

M.J. Starner & Sons
Leroy Deputy
Weim Sharr Farms
Noel & Holmes
William Myers
Pmey Lane Guernseys
Brown Valley Farm
El Rho Farm
William C. Mearns, Jr.
Buttonwood Farms
Yelow-Buttercup Farm
JohnJ Hess
Ray Dutterer
Robel Acres
Roy A. Weaner.’Jr.
Leroy Basehoar
Grn Manor Guernseys
Stoner Bros. Dairy
Claude Holmes. Jr.
Adam F. Lobaugh
Donald Todt
James E. Miller
Kraybill Miller
Zeppdale Farms
Lagging Stream Farm
William G. Inskip
M.R.&C S. Durboraw
Way Bnte Farms
George) Lauchman
Wayne H. Rodgers
BerCrk
Getty Acres
Shamrock Farm
Guy Tanger
Penn Gate Farm
Richard Mills
Plea sentAcres
Robert L. Rohrbaugh
Roger L. Sprague
J. Howard Stiles
Robert & Linda Meyers
Grove Bros.

NAME Oft MAMER HEED AGE

NoelA Holmes
Tnngle 3
Babble 3
Lonbee 3
Petra 3
Mmtee 3

Stoner Bros. Dairy
Ariel 3
53 3

Brown Valley Farm
Adalme 3
Taffy 3
Zona 3
Sandy 3
Hattie 3
Advance 3
Candy 3
Victors 3
Elevate 3

M.H. EBY, INC
Manufacturer of All Aluminum Track Bodies

Livestock, Grain & Bulk Feed
1

Aluminum Livestock Body

Distributor of HIMtHal Refrigerated Trailers
Sales & Service

Blue Ball, Pa. 717-354-4971

6-2
3-7
3-5
3-6
2-7

Penn Gate harm
Jetßety

Adam F. LoDaugh
Cnssy
Sadie
Starlet
Mada

Rebel Acres
67 3
149 3

Piney Lane Guernseys
LarKete 2

M.R SC.S Durboraw
23C 3

M.J. Starner & Sons
50 3
17A 3
170 3
87 3
191 3
8 3
202 3
165 3
51 3
136 3
107 3
162 3

JamesC Behney
95 3

Leroy Basehoar
8 3

Donald Toot
Mandy 3

Kraybill Miller
Marlene 3
Marian 3
Erma 3
Peggy 3

Buttonwood Farms
Alma 3
Tyvic 3
Emily 3

Roy A. Weaner, Jr.
5 3
3 3
1 3

Lagging Stream Farm
Katenn 3
Sadie 3
Gumdrop 3
Grove 3
Shirley 3
Pinkie 3

John J Hess
W-77 3
W-84 3
101 3
26 3
15 3

William G Inskip
88 3
3 3

Richard Mills
93 3
94 3

Ray Dutterer
Dorothy 3
Liz 3
Ivy 3
Mickie 3
Jacky 3
Mane 3

Shamrock Farm
59 3

El Rho Farm
Paula 3
Melissa 3
Alma 3

Yelow-Buttercup Farm
43A 3
53 3
8 3
87 3
69 3
117 3
119 '3

Wayne H. Rodgers
48 3
Blondie 3

9-3
5-5
4-6
4-6

6-8
4-9

8-8
6-
5-0
7-
2-0

5-2
4-2

6-1
5-2
4-10
4-4
3-6
3-1

9-9
4-5
3-1

7-0
(■ i

3 4-5

6 b
4-11
20
20

5-2
4-6

3-11

3-11

6-1
5-10
3-11

6-11

9-11
6-1
5-10
36
3-3
2 10

3-6
1-10

779
834
873
621
663

DARI-K
SYSTEI

A new, more efficient
FULL-FLOW Refrigerat

DABI-KOOL Coolers
• Heavy-Duty Agitators
• Efficient Polyurethane

Insulation
• Internal Structural Steel

Support Frames
• Completely Stainless Steel

Exterior ,
• Sizes From 450 To 6000 Galloi
• Ladder Equipped On 1250 Size;

And Larger
• High Efficiency Twm-Evaporati
• All New FULL-FLOW Refrigera.
Reduces head pressure and allows cooler, more efficient
compresso'r operation

r

26,451

19,692
16,785
15,911
16,323

15,145
21,006

14,805

16,495

17,236
20,707
19,497
25,094
21,518
25,560
21,369
15,070
20,144
16,541
15,485
18,181

15,666

15,854

16,674

17,733
20,058
18,040
18,489

16,717
20,974
17,242

21,183
15,928
17,398

14,849
17,064
15,423
18,487
19,534
17,527

15,085
19,962
20,283
21,595
13,625

19,300
13,747

14,292
13,859

21,447
20,463
17,741
15,118
14,663
16,101

21,736

21,841
24,425
18,044

22,757
17,472
15,545
19,975
19,040
17,651
12,220

15,172
12,632

918
853
681

Llame

William Myers
Eve
Jackie

Roger L. Sprague
Jennie
Diam

Pleasent Acres
38
43 :
60

WeimSharr Farms
5 ;
52
134
45
51
135
106

16 3
149 3

William C Mearns, Jr
63

Grove Bros.
82
40
35'

Eugene Witter
Jean
Lisa
Brenda
Pnlly
May

Way Bnte Farms
11
66
7

- 3
3
3
3
3

65
Leroy Deputy

C Mayne
Emma
Ten
Lida
Colly
Dustin
Mina
Muffin
Yaya
Pearl
Maze
Curly
Sylvia
Tabby

Claude Holmes, Jr.
Posen

GettyAcr£s
127
171
182
205 3

Robert L. Rohrbaugh
18

Zeppdale Farms

737
730
669
741
760
602
627

5 2
4-1
4-2

6-3
5-2

9-3
9-4
8-1

4-4

4-3
2-1
2-1

9-0
4-0
4-0
6-10
2-2

6-3
4-8
4-5
3-6

9-6

5-2
4-8
4-7
4-3

4-11

6-851
Stone Manor Dairy

Gladys .
Helen
Dana ;

Madlin
BerCrk

Erma
Myrtle :

J. Howard Stiles
Gem ‘

Grn Manor Guernseys
Virginia 2 4-0

8-0
5-3
8-4
5-4

3-11
6-7

DON'T
BE

SLOW
Cali Now To Place Your

CLASSIFIED AD
We 717-M4-3047 or 717424-1144

sm

3U5
305
305

296
305

2X5
305

305
305
305

19,561
19,384*
14,/53

20,663
19,660

15,027
19,408

13,728
15,615
15,255

17,853
27,805
17,740

22,464
19,291
24,407
22.968
15,890
17.037
19,027

15,160

21,661
16,607
17,265

286 20,775
305 14,973
305 17.854
305 17,624
305 * 16,234

17,752
17,112
17,768
15,628

21,254
26,181
25,583
21.656
23,748
26,979
20,981
17,421
19,014
20,304
19,681
16,906
18.656
16,087

19,238

18,305
23,034
20,982
19,408

15,063

1-7,081

20,495
17,859
17,745
18,333

18,219
15,765

12,451

12,11/

300

305
305
305

305
305
305
305

305

305
305
305
305

291

305

305
277
300
305

305
305

305

305

826
661 m

699
765 n
677
640

750

753 ,

701
700
630

611
703

603
600
643

628

723
660
609

810
675
695
722
604

769

616
812
628
646

641

726
610

305

305
2/4
305
291

305
305

305

305

305

305

305
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
233
283

295
287
305
302
305
305

274
305
305
305
305

305
305

305
263

305
305
305
305
305
305

305

305
305
259

304
305
305
305
305
305
305

285
290

31
43
39
39

38
3.5
3.8
3.5

4.2
34
3.1
3.5
4.5

9/3

604
727
616
629

606
710

78/

620

693
798

642

620

639

671
707
690
667

652
741
681

862
662
718

639
742
639
717
808
744

640
669
630
752
608

719
671

669
625

845
744
617
611
630
658

771

694
610

3.5
3.7
4.3

4.0
3.4

3.3
4.0
3.5

3.9
4.5
3.9
4.1
3.7

3.9
4.5
3.8
4.1

4.5
3.5
3.0
3.3

3.7
3.9
3.9
3.4

694
715
636

6/4
624

639

701


